1-36 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m 1-37w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
Industrial
Motherboard
PIAGP Series
PICMG

 Support both PCI and ISA extension slots
 CFII,GbE, USB2.0, Multi-COM, Audio, SATA  integrated
 Ordering Information
 ICPMB-8650GN-R12
 ATX Mother Board, Socket 478 800MHz FSB with VGA, Intel
GbE, S-ATA, USB 2.0, 6 COM & Audio
 ICPMB-8650GR-R12
 ATX Mother Board, Socket 478 800MHz FSB with VGA, Realtek
GbE, S-ATA, USB 2.0, 6 COM & Audio
Long Term Supports
CF II
 IEI Option
 CF-514
 High performance Skiving Pentium® 4 CPU cooler
 CF-519
 High performance Copper Core Socket-478 Cooler for
Precott
8XAGP Prescott
     Ready
6 COM
IEI Supports Prescott CPU Product List
Model Name BIOS Version Support Front side Bus
ROCKY-6161 series V1.0 Up to FSB 800 Mhz
ICPMB-7880 series V1.0 Up to FSB 800 Mhz
ICPMB-8650 series V1.0 Up to FSB 800 Mhz
ICPMB-8660 series V1.0 Up to FSB 800 Mhz
ICPMB-7660 series V1.0 Up to FSB 533 Mhz
ICPMB-7760 series V1.0 Up to FSB 533 Mhz
POS-478-R30 series V3.0 Up to FSB 533 Mhz
NOVA-8890-R30 series V3.0 Up to FSB 533 Mhz
Rocky-4786-R20 series
V2.0/